Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
CIRCUITRY - AC & AC/DC
	• Single or double internal
MR16 lamp assemblies
	• Quartz-halogen or

6W - 6 LA - LED
7W - 7
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
RMHZ
DIMENSIONS
CEILING MOUNTPENDANT MOUNT WALL MOUNT
7.75"
7.25"
12.5"
7.25"
14.25"
15.25"
5"
7.25"
6.25"
9.25"
14.25"
4"
4"
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 164.4 71.9
0-40 182.0 79.6
0-60 2114.8 93.9
60-90 13.9 6.1
70-100 4.1 1.8
90-120 0 0
0-90 228.7 100
90-180 0 0
0-180 228.7 100
CENTER BEAM FC TABLE TITLE
1.7 167 1.1
3.3 44.5 2.1
5.0 19.4 3.2
6.7 10.8 4.3
8.3 7.04 5.3
10.0 4.65 6.4
 Vert. Spread: 35.4°
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
MR16-06-24V4WLR • 228.7LM
POLAR CANDELA DISTRIBUTION ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
LUMEN TABLE
WATTS LUMENS
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652
RMHZ  •  Rev. 2023-12-26
RMHZ
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 352.6 80
0.40 391.8 88.9
0-60 427.2 96.9
60-90 13.5 3.1
70-100 4.3 1
90-120 0 0
0-90 440.7 100
90-180 0 0
0-180 440.7 100
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 407.0 80
0.40 452.3 88.9
0-60 493.1 96.9
60-90 15.6 3.1
70-100 4.9 1
90-120 0 0
0-90 508.7 100
90-180 0 0
0-180 508.7 100
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 508.2 80
0.40 564.7 88.9
0-60 615.7 96.9
60-90 19.5 3.1